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Chronological Table of Acts of Assembly, 1869, 1870.
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Year ofReign,
and

Number.

Short Titles.
AmendingActs, Original

Repealing Act.
Existing Law. Kepealed or ObsoleteLaiv.

12° & 33° Vict.
No. 46

Session IV., 1869—continued.
Provincial Councils Legislation

Appeal
Provincial Acts Validation Act

Continuance
Provincial Audit Act Amendment
Goldfields Officers' Salaries

1878,No. 28.

47 1878, No. 28.

48
49
50 Oyster Fisheries Act

Amendment
Medical Practitioners' Re-

gistration.
Contagious Diseases.

Vide 1866,'No. 57.

1877, No. 34.
1877,No. 42.

51

1884, No. 24.
1873, No. 73.
1882, No. 15.

52
53
54
55

56
57
58

..
Vagrant Act 1866Amendment ..
Gaolers and Prisoners
Justices of the Peace Act Amend-

ment
Trustees' Powers Delegation
Arms Act Amendment
Armed Constabulary Act Amend-

ment
New Zealand Commissioners
Government Annuities
Registration Act Amendment ..

1883, No. 30.
1880, No. 13.
1886, No. 18.

59
60
61
62

1878, No. 28.
1874, No. 62.
1875, No. 23.

Crown Bonds and Secu-
rities

New Zealand Law Soeiety'sj

Vide 1870, No. 85.

G3
64 Hugo Max. Bncholz Naturalisa-

tion

1878,No. 86.
Spent.

65 'Acclimatisation Societyof
Southland Grant.

"Botanic Garden 1871,No. 23; 1872,
No. 13.

1875,No. 88; 1877,
No. 47.

66

76 Public Libraries

Expired.68
69 *Walsh andOthers Pension

[Sees. 2 to 6 and 10 spent.]

Whiteley Pension
1877,Local, No. 64., 70

71
72 PublicDebts Sinking Funds

Act Amendment
tSeos. 6to 8 obsolete.]

Stamp Duties Acts Amendment
Public Revenues

1871,No. 79; 1875,
No. 43. Vide
1868,No. 74.

1875, No. 73.
1878, No. 19.

73
74 Treasury BillsRegulations

Act Amendment

Consolidated Loan Application ..
Vide 1868, No. 75.

Expired.

75
76

Treasury Bills (No. 2) ..
Appropriation..

1878, No. 28.
1878, No. 28.

13°. & 84°Vict.
No. 1

2
3

Srsskdn V., 1870.
Punishment of High Treason ..
Imprest Supply
New Zealand Post Office Act

Amendment
Otago Education Reserves Aban-

donment
Deceased Persons' Estates
Partition

1883, No. 7.
1878, No. 28.
1881, No. 7.

4 Spent.

5
6
7
8

Vexatious Indictments.
Larceny Act Amendment

1883, No. 29.
1883, No. 29.

Vide .1867, No, 3,
ss. 67, &c.

1878, No. 28.
1878, No. 28.

9
10

Treasury Bills
Wellington and Hawke's Bay

Public Debt Apportionment
Act Extension

Provincial Reserved Bills11
12 District Courts Criminal

Jurisdiction Extension
Vide 1858, No. 30 ;

1865,No. 4.

1878, No. 28.

13
14

_ Imprest Supply (No. 2)
Supreme Court Act 1860 Amend-

ment
Representation

1878,No. 28.
1882,No. 29.

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

""

Qualifications of Electors
Disqualification
Regulation of Elections
Sale for Non-payment of Rates ..
Gold Duties
Stamp Duties Act Amendment..
Juries Act Amendment
Bankruptcy Acts Amendment ..

Superseded by
1881, No. 14.'

1879, No. 42.
1876,No. 70.
1881,No. 12.
1878, No. 28.
1882,No. 55.
1875,No. 73.
1880,No. 16.
1875, No. 79.

■ "

Resident Magistrates Evi-
dence

1878,No."46, s. 14.

25 Provincial Acts Validation Act
Continuance

1878,No. 28.
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